
CSM 1-290

CSM 13-95

2

CSM 1-290

CSM 1-290

CSM 27-76

CSM 7-216

CSM 4-244

4

2

1

3

CSM 1-290

1

1

BR
AN

DT
 CO

UR
T

1

CSM 15-301

21

64

61

62

63

CSM 18-438

W H Y 59 H AIN R D

M
EN

HA
LL

DR

FIELDCREST DR

AR
TH

UR
S D

R

N 
AR

TH
UR

S D
R

W HY 59
N 

DA
LL

MA
N 

RD
%

%

%

1324.7

82
2.2

6

837.76

648.92

781.72

409.85

414.53

44
5

449

456.7

45
7.7

8

458.78
48

7.1
9

492.83

532

62
6.2

4

63
0.1

2

63
1.4

66
5.3

785.532

2

18.18

149209
.19

195
.1675.
78

118
.26 8932.31

32.
99 32.
99

33

33

33 33

33 33.01

33.
09

33.
15

34.88

35.
03

71.84

100

50

57.69

90 185
.75

100.94

107

116.7

118.77

119

119.45

130

148
.85

150150 150

153.39

197

164
.97

184.38

190.43

205
.21

224.11

255.4

257.4

291.7

306 306
.07

346

13
26

.92

1329.89

83
6.9

6

11
26

.86

12
23

.8

12
76

.42

12
93

.31
13

27
.44

562.08

55
3.4

614.93

62
8.9

3

63
1.5

4

658.46

661.03

5.1
1

11.38

149
.9

236
.79

185.35163
.62115

.7 32.5
32.83

33

33

33

33

33.
07

198

125
.46

35.06

198

42.02

48.66

48.
94

49.44

52.34 52.52

90

69.5

69.5
3

124
.25

73.73

80.86

87.31

105
.08

107

108.92

228.43
120.03

130

130
.78

136
.92

150.24

152

153

153

172.64

165

165167

185.75

231.56

219.89220220.13

242.59

272.59

291.68

380.51

6-26-1310
HILLSIDE PROPERTIES EDGERTON LLC

19.98 A

6-2
6-1

25
0

HI
LL

SID
E 

PR
OP

ER
TI

ES
 E

DG
ER

TO
N 

LL
C

6.1
6 A

6-26-902.512
FANDREY
FANDREY

0.37 A

6-26-902.511
BILHORN
BILHORN

0.4 A

6-26-902.514
SUND
SUND
0.36 A

6-2
6-9

02
.51

0
KE

NT
KE

NT
0.3

1 A

6-26-1250.1
STAFF
0.46 A

6-26-902.513
TRAMPE
HERRICK

0.41 A

January 1, 2023

Section

City
of

Edgerton

Property Division Map

T. N. - R. E.4 12

N

 STATE OF WISCONSIN
COUNTY OF ROCK

PREPARED BY

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
DEPARTMENT

USING

ROCK COUNTY
GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTEM

DUPLICATION OF THIS MAP PROHIBITED
 WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE 

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION DEPARTMENT.
THIS MAP WAS PREPARED PURSUANT 

TO SECTION 70.09 WIS. STATS. 
USING PUBLIC RECORDS.  IT IS NOT INTENDED

TO BE A SUBSTITUTE FOR AN 
ACTUAL FIELD SURVEY

 AND IS ADVISORY ONLY.
DISTANCES SHOWN ON THIS 

MAP WERE PRODUCED BY
THE GIS SYSTEM AND ARE 

FOR REFERENCE ONLY.  
SEE DOCUMENT OF RECORD

FOR ACTUAL DISTANCE.

See Pages

0 50 100 150 20025
Feet

08 NE

08 NE

05 SE
Tow

n o
f F

ulto
n

Town of  Fulton

09 NW

roadrw

parcelshydro

parcels

lots

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! hydro

easement

dam

MFL

CSMLOTHYDRO

CSMLOT

Overlap

Gap

CSMHYDRO

CSM


